
1 加  茂  優  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 9 5.05 1.80 3.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 1

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.30 0.70-4 -3 -2

2.10 1.80

Composition 1.00 1.081.25 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.001.25 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.171.50 1.00 1.00

3.25

2 東      楓  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 3 3.17 0.51 2.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1S< < 0.32 -0.09 0.23-3 -3 -2

3 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.28-1 0 -1

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.62 0.51

Composition 1.00 0.831.00 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.831.00 0.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.001.25 1.00 0.75

2.66
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3 四  方  咲  妃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 8 3.16 0.67 2.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -1 -1

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.70 0.67

Composition 1.00 0.831.00 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.831.00 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.831.25 0.50 0.75

2.49

4 高  辻  和  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 5 3.14 0.30 2.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.30 0.30

Composition 1.00 0.921.25 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.921.25 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.001.50 0.75 0.75

2.84
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5 山  本  結  鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 7 2.86 0.28 2.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.28-1 0 -1

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.30 0.28

Composition 1.00 0.831.00 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.831.00 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.921.50 0.50 0.75

2.58

6 須之内  琉  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 2 2.71 0.29 2.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 -1

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.30 0.29

Composition 1.00 0.831.00 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.921.00 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 0.671.00 0.50 0.50

2.42

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級成年女子

びわこカップ2022フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2022.73.10301.1156 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/11/06 23:11 Page 3



7 西  山  風  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 6 2.52 0.60 1.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.03 0.27-1 -1 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.07 0.33-2 -1 -2

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.70 0.60

Composition 1.00 0.750.75 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.670.75 0.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.500.75 0.25 0.50

1.92

8 三  瓶  莉  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 1 2.16 0.16 2.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W< < 0.23 -0.07 0.16-3 -4 -2

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.23 0.16

Composition 1.00 0.750.75 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.670.75 0.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.580.75 0.50 0.50

2.00
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